KEEN – SEAL ™
Non –Reinforced, paper carton sealing tape
35# PAPERGUMMED SIDE IN NATURAL OR BLEACHED WHITE
Keena order # Width Length Paper Rolls/cs Cases/PLT
GTN135500 1” 500’ KRAFT 30 60
GTW135500 1” 500’ WHITE 30 60
GTN135500 1.5” 500’ KRAFT 20 60
GTW135500 1.5” 500’ WHITE 20 60
**THESE ARE STANDARD STOCK WIDTHS.  CUSTOM WIDTHS AND 800’ LENGTHS CAN
EASILY BE PRODUCED.
**WHITE AND NATURAL TAPES ARE READILY AVAILABLE.
**ALL OF OUR TAPES CAN BE CUSTOM PRINTED (UP TO 2 COLORS).
60# PAPERGUMMED SIDE IN NATURAL OR BLEACHED WHITE
Keena order # Width Length Paper Rolls/cs Cases/
GTN257600 2” 600’ KRAFT 15 60
GTW257600 2” 600’ WHITE 15 60
GTN2557600 2.5” 600’ KRAFT 12 60
GTW2557800 2.5” 600’ WHITE 12 60
GTN357600 3” 600’ KRAFT 10 60
GTW357600 3” 600’ WHITE 10 60
**THESE ARE STANDARD STOCK WIDTHS.  CUSTOM WIDTHS AND LENGTHS CAN
EASILY BE PRODUCED.
**WHITE AND NATURAL TAPES ARE READILY AVAILABLE.
**ALL OF OUR TAPES CAN BE CUSTOM PRINTED (UP TO 2 COLORS).
KEEN – SEAL ™
Reinforced, paper carton sealing tape
Natural and Bleached White
PART # Width Length Paper Rolls/cs Cases/PLT
RGTN1.5NA3X375 1.5” 375’ KRAFT 16 75
RGTW1.5NA3X375 1.5” 375’ WHITE 16 75
RGTN2NA3X375 2” 375’ KRAFT 12 75
RGTW2NA3X375 2” 375’ WHITE 12 75
RGTN2.5NA3X360 2.5” 360’ KRAFT 10 75
RGTW2.5NA3X360 2.5” 360’ WHITE 10 75
RGTn2.5NA3X600 2.5” 600’ KRAFT 12 60
RGTW2.5NA3X600 2.5” 600’ WHITE 12 60
RGTN3NA60x360 60mm 360’ KRAFT 10 75
RGTW3NA60X360 60mm 360’ WHITE 10 75
RGTN3NA72X375 72mm 375’ KRAFT 8 75
RGTW3NA72X375 72mm 375’ WHITE 8 75
RGTN3NA72X500 72mm 500’ KRAFT 6 90
RGTW3NA72X500 72mm 500’ WHITE 6 90
RGTN3NA3X375 3” 375’ KRAFT 8 75
RGTW3NA3X375 3” 375’ WHITE 8 75
RGTN3NA3X450 3” 450’ KRAFT 10 75
RGTW3NA3X450 3” 450’ WHITE 10 75
RGTN3NA3X500 3” 500’ KRAFT 6 90
RGTW3NA3X500 3” 500’ WHITE 6 90
RGTN3NA3X600 3” 600’ KRAFT 10 60
RGTW3NA3X600 3” 600’ WHITE 10 60
RGTN2.5NA3X450 2.5” 450’ KRAFT 12 60
RGTW2.5NA3X450 2.5” 450’ WHITE 12 60
RGTN3NA60X450 60mm 450’ KRAFT 12 60
RGTW3NA60450 60mm 450’ WHITE 12 60
RGTN3NA72X450 70mm 450’ KRAFT 10 60
RGTW3NA72X450 70mm 450’ WHITE 10 60
RGTN3NA3X500 3” 500’ KRAFT 6 75
RGTW3NA3X500 3” 500’ WHITE 6 75
RGTN3NA3X1000 3” 1000’ KRAFT 3 75
RGTW3NA3X1000 3” 1000’ WHITE 3 75
RGTN4NA3X375 4” 375’ KRAFT 6 45
RGTW4NA3X375 4” 375’ WHITE 6 75
RGTN6NA3X3000 6” 3000’ KRAFT 1 60
RGTW6NA3X3000 6” 3000’ WHITE 1 60
**THESE ARE STANDARD STOCK WIDTHS.  CUSTOM WIDTHS AND LENGTHS CAN
EASILY BE PRODUCED.
**ALL OF OUR TAPES MAY BE CUSTOM PRINTED (UP TO 2 COLORS)